Position

Warehouse Coordinator

Warehouse Worker

Warehouse Worker

Warehouse Worker

Work Study Student Assistant |

Work Study Student Assistant |

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Warehouse

Warehouse

Warehouse

Warehouse

Warehouse

Warehouse

Total Wages

$83,049

$55,477

$52,535

$51,046

$1,409

$527



