	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Warehouse Coordinator		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Warehouse	\$83,049
2.	Warehouse Worker		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Warehouse	\$55,477
3.	Warehouse Worker		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Warehouse	\$52,535
4.	Warehouse Worker		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Warehouse	\$51,046
5.	Work Study Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Warehouse	\$1,409
6.	Work Study Student Assistant I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Warehouse	\$527